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Name Gym Affiliations Address Phone/Fax/Cell | Email
Ames Jeff & Kasia | Lake City * Coach 1033 N 4th Street, Cell: 208-964-0942 info@lakecitygymnastics.com
Rhythmics * Idaho State Chair Coeur d’Alene, Idaho 83814 Cell: 208-416-1975
Asaturova Veronica Evergreen ¢ Judge- Lv 3-6, 7-8 16042 47th Ave S. Hm: 206-439-3989 Veronica_asaturova@comcast.com
Rhythmic Tukwila, WA 98188 Cell: 206-384-6509
Bailey Renee Rhythmic + Coach 17032 40th Ave W Hm: 425-742-6870 gerryrenee@hotmail.com
Reflections Lynnwood, WA 98037 Cell: 425-387-2211
Wk: 425-771-0230
Bengtsson Dennitza Westside * Coach 15100 SW Barrows Rd. #306, | Cell: 847-997-5911 missrgusa@gmail.com
Rhythmics Beaverton, OR 97007
Brodiski Jesika International ¢ Coach 3434 97th Ave SE Cell: 206-779-5004 djeka96@msn.com
Rhythmic Mercer Island, WA 98040
Gymnastics
Carlson Marina Lakewood * Coach 2268 S Beech Way, Hm: 303-988-8420 mcarlson56@yahoo.com
Gymnastics + Colorado State Chair Lakewood CO 80228 Cell: 303-815-4137
Chaney Marty Oregon ¢ Pro Member 400 SW View Crest Hm: 503-667-5306 Chaney marty@yahoo.com
Gymnastics Gresham, OR 97080
Academy
Chaplin Joyce ¢ Region 2 Chair 7111 NE 181st Street Cell: 425-238-2079 joycechaplin@hotmail.com
¢ Zone 1 RRAC Apt # 103,
Committee Kenmore, WA 98028
Administrator
Considine Cora Rose City ¢ Pro Member 11231 SW Pintail Loop clc@cjcj.com
Rhythmic Beaverton, OR 97007
Considine Lili Rose City ¢ Judge- Lv 3-6: 7-8 11231 SW Pintail Loop Cell: 503-840-7712 thislittlepiggi@gmail.com
Rhythmic Beaverton, OR 97007
Davies Nadine Rose City + Head Coach 3120 NW John Olsen Ave Cell: 503-707-9330 Davies.nadine@hotmail.com
Rhythmic * USAG Judge’s Apt #13102
Representative Hillsboro, OR 97124
¢ USA Rhythmic
Program Committee
Chair
+ JOTC Committee
Member
¢ Judge- Lv 3-6, 7-8,
Brevet I1
Eastman Vivian Westside ¢ Judge- Lv 3-6, 7-8 5950 SW Hall Blvd, # 109, Cell: 503-810-8562 Eastman753@yahoo.com
Rhythmics Beaverton, OR 97005
Furlong Katya Nova ¢ Judge-Lv 3-6,7-8 31453 28t Ave S. Cell: 206-618-5946 katya.furlong@gmail.com
Gymnastics +Coach Federal Way, WA 98003




Academy, Inc
Grow Tiana International ¢ Coach 3911 NE 5th PL. Cell: 206-371-4338 tianagrow@gmail.com
Rhythmic Renton, WA 98056
Gymnastics
Karaali Arzu La Luna ¢ Coach 11251 120th Ave NE Cell: 425-681-4303 karaaliarzu@gmail.com
Rhythmics Suite # 450
Kirkland, WA 98033
Keylin Emilia Evergreen ¢ Judge- Lv 3-6, 7-8 6549 41st Ave SW Cell: 206-303-7957 Emilia.keylin@gmail.com
Rhythmics Seattle, WA 98136
Litterell Svetlana Science Art & * Coach 7645 E.Quincy Ave., #305, Cell: 720-488-5290 Sveta642001@yahoo.com
Sports Center Denver, CO 80237
Megowan Bettina Westside ¢ Coach 16061 SW Bonaire Ave. Hm: 503-697-5693 nmegowan@mac.com
Rhythmics Lake Oswego, OR 97035 Wk: 503-639-5388
Fax: 503-639-4348
Morris Tatiana Colorado +Coach PO Box 472675 Hm: 303-887-0337 colorado.rhythmics@gmail.com
Rhythmics Aurora, CO 80047
Myers Libby Rising Stars ¢ Coach 420 E.Highland Drive, Cell: 425-422-4348 risingstarsrhythmics@yahoo.com
Gymnastics Arlington, WA 98223
Newhouse Rosalyn *Webmaster 7912 SW Cedarcrest St, Hm: 503-597-8874 rosalyn.newhouse@gmail.com
Tigard 97223 Cell: 503-597-8874
Fax: 440-445-6886
Niculita Olga Evergreen ¢ Coach 16211 2nd Place South Cell: 206-388-8180 oniculita@comcast.net
Rhythmics + Washington State Chair | Burien, WA 98148
¢ Judge- Lv 3-6, 7-8
National
Orr Michael Southwest ¢ Coach 1005 W 3rd St, Hm: 360-7360502 Morr99@gmail.com
Washington Centralia, WA 98531-3100 Wk: 360-273-9242 x 112
Dance Center
Ostlund Sharon Denali + Coach c/o Denali Gymnastics Hm: 907-376-9349 Sro429@gmail.com
Gymnastics + Alaska State Chair 300 Kalli Circle Cell: 907-841-1242
Wasilla, AK 99654 WKk: 907-373-3547
Fax: 907-376-3547
Samaraev Olga Evergreen ¢ Coach 251 SW 183rd St. Hm: 206-433-9034 samaraev@hotmail.com
Rhythmics Normandy Park, WA 98166 Cell: 206-714-1443
Skach Claire Rose City ¢ Judge- Lv 3-6, 7-8 13640 NW Springyville Ln. Hm: 503-203-8633 ClaireSkach@gmail.com
Rhythmic Portland, OR 97229 Cell: 503-547-3858
Sliva Hitomi Sliva ¢ Coach 102 NE 125th St. Cell: 206-251-1779 info@slivagymnastics.com
Rhythmic ¢ Judge- Lv 3-6, 7-8 Seattle, WA 98125
Gymnastics
Academy
Steele-Smith | Patty Rhythmic ¢ Contact (Edmonds 700 Main St., Cell: 206-372-3506 smithp@ci.edmonds.wa.us
Reflections Parks and Recreation Edmonds, WA 98020 Work: 425-771-0230
Supervisor ) x1344




Stephenson | Wuling Westside ¢ Coach 12115 SW Douglas St. Hm: 503-646-5511 wulingZ@frontier.com
Rhythmics Portland, OR 97225 Cell: 503-752-3436
Wk: 503-639-5388
Fax: 503-641-1061
Sweeney John Seattle 12535 26th Ave. NE Hm: 206-525-3355 jisweeney@seattlegymnastics.com
Gymnastics Seattle, WA 98125-4301 Cell: 206-619-6901
Academy Wk: 206-362-7447
ext. 104
Fax: 206-362-4431
Toda Julie Westside + Meet Director Cell: 503-806-4060 jtoda@comcast.net
Rhythmics
Trang Roselily ¢ Coach 1325 NE 76t Ave. Cell: 971-344-4665 Roselily trang@hotmail.com
¢ Judge- Lv 3-6, 7-8 Portland, OR 97213
Vincent Jayme Rose City + Coach 9799 NW Dick Rd. Cell: 503-748-9964 jaymev@comcast.net
Rhythmic ¢ Oregon State Chair Hillsboro, OR 97124
¢ Judge-Lv 3-6,7-8
National
Walter Karen 24304 431 P1W Hm: 425-771-3736 impstar@comcast.net
Mountlake Terrace, WA Cell: 425-478-1016
98043
Yoshinago Danielle ¢ Judge- Lv 3-6 PO Box 231028 Cell: (971)-404-7376 | danielleyoshinaga@gmail.com
Tigard, OR 97281
Yoshinaga David ¢ Judge- Lv 3-6, 7-8 PO Box 231028 Cell: 971-404-5251 dave@kdtonline.com

Tigard, OR 97281
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